Maximize Your Storage Space
SHELVING
PRODUCTS
 2
SHELVING
UNITS
SHELF OPTIONS
Pre-engineered sections are 36”, 42”, and 48” wide

STEP 4
STEP 5
HOW TO ORDER A CUSTOM BULK STORAGE RACK
 12
STEP 1 14-Gauge Steel Uprights
STEP 4 Select Center Supports
STEP 2 STEP 3 14 Gauge Steel Beams- Determine Width & Depthand
STEP 5 Select Decking Options
Angle Post
Part No.
T-Post
Part No.
Height
(Feet)
72001H – 3'-3"
72003H 72017H 5'
72004H 72018H 6'
72005H 72019H 7'
72006H 72020H 8'
72007H 72021H 10'
72008H 72022H 12'
72009H 72080H 14'
72010H 72081H 16'
72011H 72082H 18'
72012H 72083H 20'
Part No.
Length
(Inches)
72071 15"
72073 18"
72074 24"
72075 30"
72077 36"
72078 42"
72079 48"
WIRE DECKING
Part # Dimensions W" x D" Capacity (lbs.)
72606 36" X 18 250
72608 36" x 24" 250
72626 48" X 18 600
72628 48" x 24" 600
72632 48" x 36" 600
72634 48" x 48" 600
72644 60" x 24" 550
72646 60" x 36" 550
72648 60" x 48" 500
72654 72" x 24" 800
72656 72" x 36" 800
72658 72" x 48" 800
72680 69" x 16" 800
PARTICLE BOARD
Part # Dimensions W" x D"
72506 36" X 18
72508 36" x 24"
72526 48" X 18
72528 48" x 24"
72532 48" x 36"
72534 48" x 48"
72544 60" x 24"
72546 60" x 36"
72548 60" x 48"
72554 72" x 24"
72556 72" x 36"
72558 72" x 48"
72564 96" x 24"
72566 96" x 36"
72568 96" x 48"
72580 69" x 16"
Double Rivet
Low Profile
Beam
BEAM LENGTH
15" 30" 42"